
E4

0
0
1
0
0

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

* Valve triac short
circuit
or
* Valve triac diode
error

* Machine takes in
water continuously.
* No washing
movement
* Door cannot be
opened
* Programme does
not come to an end.

Is there E4 error?

Replace the control board.

Does the machine continue

taking in water although it is


not energised?

Is the machine taking water

continuously?

Unplug the machine and check if it

continues taking in water.

Replace the water intake
valve

Beko washing machine filling
overnight or continuously filling

https://www.how-to-repair.com/help/search-page/?searchVal=beko+washing+machine+water+valve&searchsubmit=go

